BIATHLOMN

ORIENTEERING

Eddie DE KERF
TROL
Course : H. Masters B

Distance : 2500m
Time : 0:32:04 (12'49"/km)

BK Sprint Sint-Truiden
Stad Sint-Truiden 29.5.2011
Borasca

26/27 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Luc MELIS

2. Roger HENDRICKX
3.

3. Luc CLOOSTERMANS

Wiet LAENEN
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0:16:34
0:17:05
0:17:30
0:17:30
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